
DATESHEET FOR FINAL EXAMINATION 2019-20 

   CLASS- PRE- NURSERY 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

10/02/2020 Monday ENGLISH ORAL 
11/02/2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY 

12/02/2020 Wednesday ENGLISH WRITTEN 
13/02/2020 Thursday HOLIDAY 

14/02/2020 Friday G.K ORAL 

15/02/2020 Saturday HOLIDAY 
16/02/2020 Sunday HOLIDAY 

17/02/2020 Monday MATHS ORAL 
18/02/2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY 

19/02/2020 Wednesday MATHS WRITTEN 

EXAM /SCHOOL TIMING:-9.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

 

DATESHEET FOR FINAL EXAMINATION 2019-20 

   CLASS-  NURSERY & KG 

Date Day Nursery K.G. 
6 Feb 2020 Thursday English Class Presentation English Class Presentation 
7 Feb 2020 Friday G.K (Oral) & Drawing G.K (Oral) & Drawing 
8 Feb 2020 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
9 Feb 2020 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
10 Feb 2020 Monday English (Oral) English (Oral) 

11 Feb 2020 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 
12 Feb 2020 Wednesday English (Written) English (Written) 
13 Feb 2020 Thursday Holiday Holiday 
14 Feb 2020 Friday Hindi (Oral) Hindi (Oral) 
15 Feb 2020 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
16 Feb 2020 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
17 Feb 2020 Monday Hindi (Written) Hindi (Written) 
18 Feb 2020 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 
19 Feb 2020 Wednesday Mathematics (Oral) Mathematics (Oral) 
20 Feb 2020 Thursday Holiday Holiday 
21 Feb 2020 Friday Holiday Holiday 
22 Feb 2020 Saturday Mathematics (Written) Mathematics (Written) 

NOTE: Exam/School  timings will be:- 9:00 AM  TO 11:30 AM 
 


